

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Friday, March 14, 2014

Part A - Local Streets (Grosse Pines & Vintage Estates)

Engineers  
 Estimate  
 February, 2013

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC.  
 2575 Haggerty Rd, Ste 100  
 Canton, MI 48188

Asphalt Specialists, Inc.  
 1780 E. Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI 48340

James P. Contracting, Inc.  
 67222 Van Dyke  
 Washington, MI 48095

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Cold Milling HMA Surface	51,500	Square Yard	\$1.15	\$59,225.00	\$1.22	\$62,830.00	\$1.12	\$57,680.00	\$1.30	\$66,950.00
2	Conc Curb & Gutter, Rem	3,725	Foot	\$5.00	\$18,625.00	\$9.00	\$33,525.00	\$5.80	\$21,605.00	\$3.50	\$13,037.50
3	Utility Structure, Adjust w/ EJ Riser Rings	6	Each	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$240.00	\$1,440.00
4	Utility Structure, Reconstruct	6	Foot	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$225.00	\$1,350.00	\$225.00	\$1,350.00	\$255.00	\$1,530.00
5	Utility Structure, Recondition	6	Each	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Mountable	3,725	Foot	\$15.00	\$55,875.00	\$16.00	\$59,600.00	\$16.50	\$61,462.50	\$16.50	\$61,462.50
7	Conc Sidewalk Curb, Integral w/ walk, 6 inch width (max 8 inch height)	50	Foot	\$13.00	\$650.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$14.40	\$720.00
8	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Detail 7	2,000	Foot	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.00	\$18,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$2.60	\$5,200.00
9	Hand Patching	150	Ton	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$100.30	\$15,045.00
10	HMA, 5E3	6,300	Ton	\$92.00	\$579,600.00	\$67.00	\$422,100.00	\$69.10	\$435,330.00	\$71.30	\$449,190.00
11	HMA, 4E3 (Modified)	560	Ton	\$150.00	\$84,000.00	\$71.00	\$39,760.00	\$84.00	\$47,040.00	\$82.90	\$46,424.00
12	HMA Pathway, Rem	1,600	Square Foot	\$2.00	\$3,200.00	\$2.50	\$4,000.00	\$1.25	\$2,000.00	\$0.65	\$1,040.00
13	Shared Use Path, Aggregate	50	Ton	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$27.10	\$1,355.00
14	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	960	Square Foot	\$5.00	\$4,800.00	\$6.00	\$5,760.00	\$6.25	\$6,000.00	\$6.20	\$5,952.00
15	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	640	Square Foot	\$4.00	\$2,560.00	\$4.00	\$2,560.00	\$4.25	\$2,720.00	\$4.50	\$2,880.00
16	Detectable Warning Surface	64	Square Foot	\$20.00	\$1,280.00	\$25.00	\$1,600.00	\$26.00	\$1,664.00	\$25.75	\$1,648.00
17	Topsoil Surface, 2 inch and Seeding, Mixture THM w/ Mulch	750	Square Yard	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$3.50	\$2,625.00	\$4.90	\$3,675.00	\$5.00	\$3,750.00
18	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	100	Each	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$72.30	\$7,230.00
19	Audio & Video Coverage	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,495.00	\$3,495.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,415.00	\$4,415.00
20	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$16,975.00	\$16,975.00
21	Mobilization, Max 5% - Items 1 thru 20	1	Lump Sum	\$44,555.13	\$44,555.13	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$33,600.00	\$33,600.00

Sub-Total Part A (Items 1-21): \$892,340.75 \$690,205.00 \$692,526.50 \$741,794.00

Part B - Cross Creek Subdivision Speed Humps

Engineers Estimate  
 January, 2013

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC.  
 2575 Haggerty Rd, Ste 100  
 Canton, MI 48188

Asphalt Specialists, Inc.  
 1780 E. Highwood  
 Pontiac, MI 48340

James P. Contracting, Inc.  
 67222 Van Dyke  
 Washington, MI 48095

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
22	Speed Hump - City Detail	3	Each	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,940.00	\$5,820.00
23	Cold Plastic Pavt Marking, Speed Hump Chevron	6	Each	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$222.00	\$1,332.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$230.00	\$1,380.00
24	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
25	Mobilization, Max 5% - Items 23 thru 24	1	Each	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00

Sub-Total Part B (Items 22-25): \$7,457.50 \$7,532.00 \$5,500.00 \$8,100.00

Total Parts A and B (Items 1-25): \$899,798.25 \$697,737.00 \$698,026.50 \$749,894.00

Other Bidders	Total Bid Amount:
Pro-Line Asphalt 11797 29 Mile Road, Washington, MI 48095	\$758,270.10
Ajax Paving Industries 830 Kirts Blvd., Ste 100, Troy, MI 48084	\$766,892.50
Florence Cement Company 12585 23 Mile Rd, Shelby Twp., MI 48315	\$861,074.50
Barrett Paving Materials 5800 Cherry Hill Road, Ypsilanti, MI 48198	\$873,747.50